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1 24D539345 CHULBUL MAHARANA 35.00 1 Others ARTS Economics Waiting

2 24D601141 MD AFZAL HASAN 35.00 2 Gen ARTS Economics Waiting

3 24D556611 JABAMAYEE NAYAK 35.00 3 ST ARTS Economics Waiting

4 24D543755 MOHAN MARANDI 35.00 4 ST ARTS Economics Waiting

5 24D495451 ANIMA BEHERA 35.00 5 Others ARTS Economics Waiting

6 24D570959 MANJARI BINDHANI 35.00 6 Gen ARTS Economics Waiting

7 24D523295 TANAYA NAIK 35.00 7 ST ARTS Economics Waiting

8 24D603245 SWAPNA SOREN 35.00 8 ST ARTS Economics Waiting

9 24D480235 BANAMALI MAJHI 45.50 1 ST ARTS English Waiting

10 24D585059 BHARATI HEMBRAM 44.67 2 ST ARTS English Waiting

11 24D488591 AMIT KUMAR JENA 36.14 3 SC ARTS English Waiting

12 24D479293 SHASHIKANTA KHANDA 35.00 4 OBC ARTS English Waiting

13 24D476895 RAJESH MUNDA 53.00 1 ST ARTS History Waiting

14 24D546491 SAGARIKA HANSDAH 52.17 2 ST ARTS History Waiting

15 24D595623 BINOD KUMAR SOY 51.00 3 ST ARTS History Waiting

16 24D562699 JAIRAM HESA 50.33 4 ST ARTS History Waiting

17 24D543365 BISWAJIT BEHERA 46.67 5 OBC ARTS History Waiting

18 24D488393 MADHUSMITA JENA 45.33 6 SC ARTS History Waiting

19 24D495645 RASMITA DAS 45.33 7 OBC ARTS History Waiting

20 24D599685 MADHUMITA MUKHI 45.00 8 SC ARTS History Waiting

21 24D503173 MATU KISKU 43.50 9 ST ARTS History Waiting

22 24D530105 KALPANA NAIK 41.83 10 ST ARTS History Waiting

23 24D573923 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI GHADEI 41.67 11 Others ARTS History Waiting

24 24D556277 BHAGIRATHI HO 41.17 12 ST ARTS History Waiting

25 24D551239 DIBYARANJAN SAHANI 39.50 13 Gen ARTS History Waiting

26 24D529347 BIJAYEE TUDU 39.33 14 ST ARTS History Waiting

27 24D507635 PAYAL CHAKRA 39.17 15 Others ARTS History Waiting

28 24D542379 SIMRAN PATRA 39.17 16 SC ARTS History Waiting

29 24D482867 MINU MODI 38.33 17 ST ARTS History Waiting

30 24D573571 BADRINARAYAN MAHARANA 38.17 18 ST ARTS History Waiting

31 24D530777 REENA DEHURY 37.83 19 ST ARTS History Waiting

32 24D528593 RASANANDA SUREN 37.67 20 ST ARTS History Waiting

33 24D537055 RASHMITA KUANAR 37.33 21 Others ARTS History Waiting

34 24D573673 SMRUTIREKHA BARIK 36.50 22 OBC ARTS History Waiting

35 24D477631 DINESH KUMAR SAMAD 36.50 23 ST ARTS History Waiting

36 24D581009 SHUVAM MALIK 36.00 24 SC ARTS History Waiting

37 24D482511 JEMA MANI BIRUA 35.83 25 ST ARTS History Waiting

38 24D491573 PANAMANI MARANDI 35.50 26 ST ARTS History Waiting

39 24D479985 SAINA PRIYADARSINI DAS 35.50 27 OBC ARTS History Waiting

40 24D578081 BANTI MALIK 35.00 28 SC ARTS History Waiting

41 24D517441 PRAVASINI MUNDA 35.00 29 ST ARTS History Waiting

42 24D479293 SHASHIKANTA KHANDA 35.00 30 OBC ARTS History Waiting

43 24D494601 GAYATRI DAS 35.00 31 OBC ARTS History Waiting

44 24D539345 CHULBUL MAHARANA 35.00 32 Others ARTS History Waiting

45 24D512255 ALOK KUMAR NAIK 35.00 33 ST ARTS History Waiting

46 24D556611 JABAMAYEE NAYAK 35.00 34 ST ARTS History Waiting

47 24D543755 MOHAN MARANDI 35.00 35 ST ARTS History Waiting

48 24D531057 SNEHALATA DEHURY 35.00 36 ST ARTS History Waiting

49 24D569481 SAGARIKA OJHA 35.00 37 Others ARTS History Waiting

50 24D570959 MANJARI BINDHANI 35.00 38 Gen ARTS History Waiting
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51 24D499415 KAMAL LOCHAN NAIK 35.00 39 ST ARTS History Waiting

52 24D523295 TANAYA NAIK 35.00 40 ST ARTS History Waiting

53 24D500019 SUBHASMITA SAHOO 35.00 41 OBC ARTS History Waiting

54 24D535635 GUMI BESHRA 55.67 1 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

55 24D571591 NITISH KUMAR DHAL 53.50 2 Others ARTS Odia Waiting

56 24D582317 RANEE SAHOO 53.33 3 OBC ARTS Odia Waiting

57 24D595623 BINOD KUMAR SOY 51.00 4 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

58 24D535869 MADHURI HO 49.33 5 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

59 24D483067 PADMINI SUTAR 48.50 6 OBC ARTS Odia Waiting

60 24D543365 BISWAJIT BEHERA 46.67 7 OBC ARTS Odia Waiting

61 24D601767 RAIBARI SOREN 46.50 8 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

62 24D527295 BANDANA DAS 46.17 9 SC ARTS Odia Waiting

63 24D592071 JENAS MUNDA 45.50 10 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

64 24D525853 BHAGIRATHI JENA 44.67 11 SC ARTS Odia Waiting

65 24D547819 RAJANI MAHAKUD 43.00 12 OBC ARTS Odia Waiting

66 24D522231 DEEPA HO 41.83 13 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

67 24D556277 BHAGIRATHI HO 41.17 14 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

68 24D479665 JHANSIRANI GUIN 40.83 15 Others ARTS Odia Waiting

69 24D551239 DIBYARANJAN SAHANI 39.50 16 Gen ARTS Odia Waiting

70 24D542379 SIMRAN PATRA 39.17 17 SC ARTS Odia Waiting

71 24D510175 SURATI PURTY 39.17 18 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

72 24D482867 MINU MODI 38.33 19 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

73 24D533725 SUKUMARI MUNDA 37.50 20 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

74 24D477631 DINESH KUMAR SAMAD 36.50 21 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

75 24D516481 RANU HANSDAH 35.00 22 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

76 24D578081 BANTI MALIK 35.00 23 SC ARTS Odia Waiting

77 24D517441 PRAVASINI MUNDA 35.00 24 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

78 24D587181 REKHARANI MUNDA 35.00 25 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

79 24D503537 KAMANI MUNDA 35.00 26 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

80 24D569481 SAGARIKA OJHA 35.00 27 Others ARTS Odia Waiting

81 24D570959 MANJARI BINDHANI 35.00 28 Gen ARTS Odia Waiting

82 24D535097 CHANDAN MUNDA 35.00 29 ST ARTS Odia Waiting

83 24D531981 PRASANNA KUMAR NATH 45.17 1 OBC ARTS Philosophy Waiting

84 24D532203 PURNIMA MAJHI 42.17 2 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

85 24D573923 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI GHADEI 41.67 3 Others ARTS Philosophy Waiting

86 24D556277 BHAGIRATHI HO 41.17 4 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

87 24D517363 SILAPURTY 40.50 5 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

88 24D507635 PAYAL CHAKRA 39.17 6 Others ARTS Philosophy Waiting

89 24D513733 MATHIU LAGURI 37.50 7 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

90 24D573673 SMRUTIREKHA BARIK 36.50 8 OBC ARTS Philosophy Waiting

91 24D581009 SHUVAM MALIK 36.00 9 SC ARTS Philosophy Waiting

92 24D482511 JEMA MANI BIRUA 35.83 10 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

93 24D578081 BANTI MALIK 35.00 11 SC ARTS Philosophy Waiting

94 24D480679 ANKITA SHA 35.00 12 Others ARTS Philosophy Waiting

95 24D479293 SHASHIKANTA KHANDA 35.00 13 OBC ARTS Philosophy Waiting

96 24D480127 RAIMANI SOREN 35.00 14 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

97 24D569481 SAGARIKA OJHA 35.00 15 Others ARTS Philosophy Waiting

98 24D570959 MANJARI BINDHANI 35.00 16 Gen ARTS Philosophy Waiting

99 24D603245 SWAPNA SOREN 35.00 17 ST ARTS Philosophy Waiting

100 24D500019 SUBHASMITA SAHOO 35.00 18 OBC ARTS Philosophy Waiting

101 24D567391 JAYASHRI MAHAPATRA 68.17 1 Gen ARTS Political Science Waiting

102 24D542537 CHINMAY KUMAR PATRA 67.50 2 SC ARTS Political Science Waiting

103 24D523021 DIPU NAIK 60.17 3 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

104 24D564851 RUTUPARNA SAHOO 60.00 4 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

105 24D590945 DEEPAK KUMAR MARNDI 58.67 5 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting



106 24D598249 SUBHALAXMI ROUT 56.33 6 Gen ARTS Political Science Waiting

107 24D578895 BINITA TOPNO 54.80 7 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

108 24D571591 NITISH KUMAR DHAL 53.50 8 Others ARTS Political Science Waiting

109 24D582317 RANEE SAHOO 53.33 9 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

110 24D476895 RAJESH MUNDA 53.00 10 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

111 24D595623 BINOD KUMAR SOY 51.00 11 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

112 24D492271 MANGILAL MUNDURI 50.67 12 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

113 24D523261 RANJIT NAIK 50.33 13 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

114 24D515241 KUNA SAANTA 50.00 14 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

115 24D543365 BISWAJIT BEHERA 46.67 15 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

116 24D547819 RAJANI MAHAKUD 43.00 16 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

117 24D522231 DEEPA HO 41.83 17 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

118 24D573923 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI GHADEI 41.67 18 Others ARTS Political Science Waiting

119 24D556277 BHAGIRATHI HO 41.17 19 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

120 24D479665 JHANSIRANI GUIN 40.83 20 Others ARTS Political Science Waiting

121 24D529499 GUDULI MANIKA 40.67 21 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

122 24D583087 BIVUPRASAD RATH 40.67 22 Gen ARTS Political Science Waiting

123 24D551239 DIBYARANJAN SAHANI 39.50 23 Gen ARTS Political Science Waiting

124 24D542379 SIMRAN PATRA 39.17 24 SC ARTS Political Science Waiting

125 24D510175 SURATI PURTY 39.17 25 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

126 24D546045 BIKRAM PURTY 38.83 26 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

127 24D547569 DHANURAM MUNDA 38.00 27 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

128 24D533725 SUKUMARI MUNDA 37.50 28 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

129 24D536863 MAMA MURMU 36.67 29 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

130 24D477631 DINESH KUMAR SAMAD 36.50 30 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

131 24D581009 SHUVAM MALIK 36.00 31 SC ARTS Political Science Waiting

132 24D556951 PRASANTA GHADEI 35.33 32 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

133 24D578081 BANTI MALIK 35.00 33 SC ARTS Political Science Waiting

134 24D517441 PRAVASINI MUNDA 35.00 34 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

135 24D479293 SHASHIKANTA KHANDA 35.00 35 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

136 24D551941 ANITA HO 35.00 36 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

137 24D501475 MADAN MARANDI 35.00 37 ST ARTS Political Science Waiting

138 24D569481 SAGARIKA OJHA 35.00 38 Others ARTS Political Science Waiting

139 24D570959 MANJARI BINDHANI 35.00 39 Gen ARTS Political Science Waiting

140 24D500019 SUBHASMITA SAHOO 35.00 40 OBC ARTS Political Science Waiting

141 24D577387 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 68.00 1 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

142 24D527447 BISWARANJAN DHARA 67.80 2 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

143 24D578157 SAI SMITA SWAIN 67.17 3 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

144 24D493541 TAPASWINI PANIGRAHI 67.00 4 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

145 24D558801 DEBISMITA SAHOO 66.40 5 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

146 24D597045 RASHMITA SAHOO 65.00 6 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

147 24D577319 SUBHALAXMI JHARA 64.50 7 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

148 24D520849 SANDIP KUMAR PATRA 62.83 8 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

149 24D546133 SRABAN KUMAR SETHY 62.67 9 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

150 24D581543 LAXMIPRIYA SINGH 62.33 10 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

151 24D505443 JYOTI PRAKASH JENA 61.83 11 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

152 24D572679 PINKI BAINSIA 60.60 12 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

153 24D575829 HARAPRIYA SAHOO 58.33 13 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

154 24D584581 BARSHARANI PADHI 57.83 14 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

155 24D523389 SRUTI REKHA PANDA 57.20 15 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

156 24D542439 PUSPANJALI MOHANTA 57.17 16 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

157 24D515225 PALLABI SAHOO 57.17 17 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

158 24D490881 SMRUTIREKHA JENA 57.00 18 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

159 24D500025 RAHUL KUMAR DHAL 56.60 19 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

160 24D596077 ABHIJIT BEHERA 56.17 20 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting



161 24D501507 RAHUL GHADEI 56.00 21 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

162 24D485305 MONALISHA MUDULI 56.00 22 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

163 24D483161 ROJALIN OJHA 56.00 23 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

164 24D563417 SUCHISMITA MAHANTA 55.67 24 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

165 24D571965 KHELA SOREN 55.50 25 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

166 24D599443 SONALI PARIDA 55.00 26 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

167 24D597215 SHRABANI JENA 54.67 27 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

168 24D488789 JAYARAM HANSDAH 54.50 28 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

169 24D593811 SUNANDA DEHURI 54.33 29 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

170 24D531255 TANISHA KHUNTIA 54.33 30 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

171 24D571445 BARSA BAISALI PADHIARY 54.17 31 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

172 24D601315 SONALI SENAPATI 53.50 32 OBC Biological Science Botany Waiting

173 24D518509 LOPAMUDRA DASH 52.33 33 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

174 24D517149 MADHUSMITA SOREN 51.80 34 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

175 24D526139 LAXMI MARNDI 51.17 35 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

176 24D595567 PUJARANI JHALIA 51.00 36 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

177 24D544095 ITISHREE PANDA 51.00 37 Gen Biological Science Botany Waiting

178 24D516015 RISABARANJAN ROUT 49.17 38 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

179 24D550439 KUDUMI MUNDA 48.83 39 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

180 24D578253 RANJITA BEHERA 47.33 40 SC Biological Science Botany Waiting

181 24D553631 JASMIN KUINKAL 45.17 41 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

182 24D546925 MUNA NAYAK 44.00 42 Others Biological Science Botany Waiting

183 24D581777 MAMITA MUNDA 40.00 43 ST Biological Science Botany Waiting

184 24D545759 SURESH KUMAR ROUT 69.67 1 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

185 24D478857 ARCHITA PRIYADARSHANI ROUT 68.83 2 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

186 24D571629 DEBISMITA BARIK 68.33 3 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

187 24D566967 ALAKA PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA 67.33 4 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

188 24D504271 SUBHA DARSHANI NAIK 67.17 5 ST Biological Science Zoology Waiting

189 24D575423 BIJAYA KUMAR JENA 66.83 6 SC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

190 24D548143 SWAPNARANI BEHERA 66.00 7 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

191 24D601713 PURNIMA BARIK 65.60 8 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

192 24D597045 RASHMITA SAHOO 65.00 9 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

193 24D554735 SUBHADRA MOHANTA 64.67 10 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

194 24D577319 SUBHALAXMI JHARA 64.50 11 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

195 24D520849 SANDIP KUMAR PATRA 62.83 12 SC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

196 24D501203 SIBASANKAR JENA 62.50 13 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

197 24D581543 LAXMIPRIYA SINGH 62.33 14 Gen Biological Science Zoology Waiting

198 24D536973 SUKANTI MURMU 62.33 15 ST Biological Science Zoology Waiting

199 24D575839 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK 62.00 16 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

200 24D505443 JYOTI PRAKASH JENA 61.83 17 SC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

201 24D572679 PINKI BAINSIA 60.60 18 ST Biological Science Zoology Waiting

202 24D507305 BIJAYALAXMI JENA 60.50 19 SC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

203 24D587067 SONALISA SWAIN 60.50 20 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

204 24D517225 TRUPTIMAYEE SAHOO 60.00 21 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

205 24D567683 ABHILIPSA BAL 59.33 22 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

206 24D517423 PUJARANI MOHANTA 58.92 23 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

207 24D575829 HARAPRIYA SAHOO 58.33 24 Gen Biological Science Zoology Waiting

208 24D564703 MUGDHA MANASWINI BEHERA 58.33 25 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

209 24D584581 BARSHARANI PADHI 57.83 26 Gen Biological Science Zoology Waiting

210 24D603717 SWAGATIKA BEHERA 57.50 27 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

211 24D490881 SMRUTIREKHA JENA 57.00 28 SC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

212 24D500025 RAHUL KUMAR DHAL 56.60 29 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

213 24D489077 SMRUTIRANJAN GHADAI 56.17 30 Gen Biological Science Zoology Waiting

214 24D501507 RAHUL GHADEI 56.00 31 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

215 24D485305 MONALISHA MUDULI 56.00 32 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting



216 24D563417 SUCHISMITA MAHANTA 55.67 33 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

217 24D597215 SHRABANI JENA 54.67 34 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

218 24D593811 SUNANDA DEHURI 54.33 35 ST Biological Science Zoology Waiting

219 24D531255 TANISHA KHUNTIA 54.33 36 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

220 24D571445 BARSA BAISALI PADHIARY 54.17 37 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

221 24D517649 SWETAMAYEE JENA 54.00 38 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

222 24D518509 LOPAMUDRA DASH 52.33 39 Gen Biological Science Zoology Waiting

223 24D485505 BARSHARANI BARIK 51.67 40 OBC Biological Science Zoology Waiting

224 24D498333 RAIMAT MURMU 50.30 41 ST Biological Science Zoology Waiting

225 24D516015 RISABARANJAN ROUT 49.17 42 Others Biological Science Zoology Waiting

226 24D480235 BANAMALI MAJHI 45.50 43 ST Biological Science Zoology Waiting

227 24D564001 LIPSA PRADHAN 74.00 1 Others Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

228 24D491157 BARSHA DALEI 68.83 2 SC Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

229 24D591261 SITUN NAYAK 68.50 3 ST Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

230 24D571629 DEBISMITA BARIK 68.33 4 Others Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

231 24D546133 SRABAN KUMAR SETHY 62.67 5 SC Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

232 24D572679 PINKI BAINSIA 60.60 6 ST Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

233 24D575829 HARAPRIYA SAHOO 58.33 7 Gen Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

234 24D523389 SRUTI REKHA PANDA 57.20 8 Gen Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

235 24D596077 ABHIJIT BEHERA 56.17 9 Others Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

236 24D501507 RAHUL GHADEI 56.00 10 OBC Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

237 24D485305 MONALISHA MUDULI 56.00 11 OBC Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

238 24D597215 SHRABANI JENA 54.67 12 Others Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

239 24D526847 SUBHASMITA PARIDA 53.00 13 SC Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

240 24D480235 BANAMALI MAJHI 45.50 14 ST Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

241 24D581777 MAMITA MUNDA 40.00 15 ST Physical Science Chemistry Waiting

242 24D491157 BARSHA DALEI 68.83 1 SC Physical Science Physics Waiting

243 24D524635 BISWARANJAN DASS 66.80 2 OBC Physical Science Physics Waiting

244 24D597045 RASHMITA SAHOO 65.00 3 OBC Physical Science Physics Waiting

245 24D483699 AYUSHARMAN CHAKRA 64.67 4 Others Physical Science Physics Waiting

246 24D580761 ARATI MOHAPATRA 63.67 5 Gen Physical Science Physics Waiting

247 24D591269 SATYABRATA PANDA 62.83 6 Gen Physical Science Physics Waiting

248 24D546133 SRABAN KUMAR SETHY 62.67 7 SC Physical Science Physics Waiting

249 24D575829 HARAPRIYA SAHOO 58.33 8 Gen Physical Science Physics Waiting

250 24D501507 RAHUL GHADEI 56.00 9 OBC Physical Science Physics Waiting

251 24D597215 SHRABANI JENA 54.67 10 Others Physical Science Physics Waiting

252 24D593811 SUNANDA DEHURI 54.33 11 ST Physical Science Physics Waiting

253 24D531255 TANISHA KHUNTIA 54.33 12 OBC Physical Science Physics Waiting

254 24D598639 SUBHASMITA SAHOO 50.00 13 Others Physical Science Physics Waiting

255 24D516015 RISABARANJAN ROUT 49.17 14 Others Physical Science Physics Waiting

256 24D480235 BANAMALI MAJHI 45.50 15 ST Physical Science Physics Waiting

257 24D581777 MAMITA MUNDA 40.00 16 ST Physical Science Physics Waiting


